MM Safe Boating Week

NATURE _Proclamation by Governor

BOOK

PAGE

FILED 2/71 /71

(Wk July 4-10, 1971)

FILE NO- 20447

3/2/72 Wk July 2 - 8, 1?72) 23854

9/7 Ju 16 o oL
6/29/77 (Wk July 3, 1977) 30740
~ 4/26/78  (Wk June 1, 1978) 31429

(peees )



5/24/79 Week of June 3 -10, 1979
5/7/81 Week of June 7 - 13, 1981
5/11/82 week of June 6-12, 1982)
5/2/83 (Week of June 5-13, 1983)
4/19/84 (Week of June 3-9, 1984)
1/9/85 (Week of June 2-8, 1985)
5/23/86 (1st week of June, 1986)
6/1/87 (1st week of June, 1987)

6/28/90 (1st week of June, 1990)
6/24/91 (June 2 - 8, 1991)

#32162
#33405

#33975
#34560
#35188
#35753
#36686

#37332

#40450
#41647



