NAME Safe Bo	nating Week		
		:- <	
-		ak.	
NATURE Proclamation by Governor			
	BOOK	PAGE	
FILED 3/11/71	(Wk July 4-10, 1971)	FILE NO. 22442	
3/2/72	(Wk July 2 - 8, 1972)	2 3 854	
6/29/76 6/29/77	(Wk June 30, 1974) (Wk July 4, 76) (Wk July 3, 1977)	29628 30740	
4/26/78	(Wk June 1, 1978)	31429	

(over)

5/24/79 Week of June 3 -10, 1979	#32162
5/7/81 Week of June 7 - 13, 1981	#33405
5/11/82 Week of June 6-12, 1982)	#33975
5/2/83 (Week of June 5-13, 1983)	#34560
4/19/84 (Week of June 3-9, 1984)	#35188
1/9/85 (Week of June 2-8, 1985)	#35753
5/23/86 (1st week of June, 1986)	#36686
6/1/87 (1st week of June, 1987)	#37332
6/28/90 (1st week of June, 1990)	#40450
6/24/91 (June 2 - 8, 1991)	#41647
·	